CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

ISIN: CA13677F1018

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
45.32 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.80% (0.36)

ISIN CA13677F1018
Symbol CWB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,943 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

45.26 CAD (500)
45.46 CAD (100)
45.45 CAD
45.72 CAD
45.05 CAD
44.96 CAD
45.46602 CAD
334,644
15,214,930.84
2,008
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13677F1018&ID_NOTATION=31990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50761a50ba796541ac121d0eeffc53f88810fa31d522b10ff00a3409a3241e7f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d69f9f90c983b44fd&time=1721022428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24d70f22950f47551d8bbcb474accb80388fa206df907ec0acc4c8821b7da9c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45ea45d85f49daa61&time=1721022428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c356f2995368aafb556953d81aba57e831bb02f939966ed867213de88114881&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35367aa02c90f2051&time=1721022428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cdb02973fdf1d0faa395c1b9635f2d6d2648a91a8c9e153d3a6dc252bac071f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8feabaac3a0bf41c0&time=1721022428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b02458be1f6506744739ed0d449c2b337d3ffe74b6eaa5f8735a06a25f85f1e8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88ed1867748ca8046&time=1721022428&tool=RSC

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
45.32 CAD

Difference (] 0.80% (0.36)

General attributes

ISIN CA13677F1018
Symbol CwWB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,943 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

44.81 CAD (301,292
38.90 CAD (682,113
30.84 CAD (415,439
29.40 CAD (339,406
45.72 CAD (2024/07/12
24.66 CAD (2024/06/03
45.72 CAD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.66 CAD (2024/06/03)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.26 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 45.46 CAD (100)
Open 45.45 CAD
High 45.72 CAD
Low 45.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 44.96 CAD
VWAP 45.46602 CAD
Volume (pcs) 334,644
Trading volume 15,214,930.84
Number of trades 2,008
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +51.93% +72.45% +30.53%
Perf (abs.) +15.49  +19.04  +10.60
Beta 1.04 1.02 1.05
Volatility  76.80 56.69 38.84
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:00

20:14

08:00

08:00

19:07

Price

45.32 CAD

30.40 EUR

29.40 EUR

29.40 EUR

32.8773 USD 0.00

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
15.21 2,008
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 2

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1644623

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Issues 11
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 30.40 EUR 0.00 6
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1644623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804705

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Canadian
Cw B Western Bank Members of Management Board Board of directors
Chris H. Chairman of Managing Sarah Morgan- Chairman of
Fowler Board Silvester Supervisory Board
Contact Details Carolyn Member of Executive Marie Delorme Member of Supervisory
CANADIAN WESTERN BANK Graham Committee Board
.- Darrell Jones Member of Executive Andrew Bibby Member of Supervisory
Suite 2300, Jasper Avenue 10303 T5J 3X6 Committee Board
Edmonton, AB Glen Member of Executive E. Mitchell Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +1 780 423 8865 Eastwood Committee . . Board .
Fax: +1 780 423 8899 Kelly Blackett Membt_er of Executive lan Reid Member of Supervisory
- : Committee Board
SRR e e e oo Sl Matt Rudd Member of Executive Irfhan Rawiji Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Stephen Member of Executive Linda Hohol Member of Supervisory
Murphy Committee Board
Margaret Mulligan Member of Supervisory
Board
Maria Filippelli Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@cwbank.com

	CANADIAN WESTERN BANK
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



